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SURFACE MOUNTED LED SPOTLIGHT

FEATURES
Die-cast aluminium body
Powder coated finish 
Black reflector for better glare control
High efficiency COB LED chip
Constant current LED driver included
Power factor: 0.9
Colour matching 5 MacAdam steps
LED lifespan: 50000 hours @ L70 B10, Ta 25°C
Ta: -30°C to +50°C

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT

CURRENT
(mA)

GDL921/83 WW

GDL921/115 WW

GDL921/158 CW

230

230

230

10

20

40

250

500

1000

800

1600

3200

3000

3000

4000

>82

>82

>80

45

45

45

White

White

White

48

36

12

036

DIMENSIONS

GDL921/83WW:
GDL921/115WW:
GDL921/158 CW:

GDL921/83 WW:
GDL921/115 WW:
GDL921/158 CW:

82.5mm
115mm
158.5mm

105mm
121mm
190mm

GDL921/83 WW GDL921/115 WW GDL921/158 CW

230 45 White


